Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
Tube Flanges and Neck Rings
Acc. to AS 2129 2000 / ASTM A182 G316L, dual-marked and certified, hardness to NACE MR 0175,
IC to A262/E, PMI tested.
Flat Face Slip On Table Flanges
Product Code Grade Table Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTFSO0254ODG316LTE G316L E 25.40mm OD (1") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 0.85
FTFSO0318ODG316LTE G316L E 31.80mm OD (1-1/4") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 0.95
FTFSO0381ODG316LTE G316L E 38.10mm OD (1-1/2") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 1.20
FTFSO0508ODG316LTE G316L E 50.80mm OD (2") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 1.35
FTFSO0635ODG316LTE G316L E 63.50mm OD (2-1/2") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 1.60
FTFSO0762ODG316LTE G316L E 76.20mm OD (3") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 2.00
FTFSO1016ODG316LTE G316L E 101.6mm OD (4") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 2.65
FTFSO127ODG316LTE G316L E 127.0mm OD (5") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 3.95
FTFSO1524ODG316LTE G316L E 152.4mm OD (6") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 5.00
FTFSO2032ODG316LTE G316L E 203.2mm OD (8") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 7.10
FTFSO2032IDG316LTE G316L E 203.2mm ID (8") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 7.10
FTFSO2540IDG316LTE G316L E 254.0mm ID (10") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 11.40
FTFSO3048IDG316LTE G316L E 304.8mm ID (12") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 15.10
FTFSO0254ODG304LTE G304L E 25.40mm OD (1") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G304L TABLE E AS2129  0.85
FTFSO0381ODG304LTE G304L E 38.10mm OD (1-1/2") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G304L TABLE E AS2129  1.20
FTFSO0508ODG304LTE G304L E 50.80mm OD (2") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G304L TABLE E AS2129  1.35
FTFSO0762ODG304LTE G304L E 76.20mm OD (3") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G304L TABLE E AS2129  2.00
FTFSO1016ODG304LTE G304L E 101.6mm OD (4") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G304L TABLE E AS2129  2.65
FTFSO1524ODG304LTE G304L E 152.4mm OD (6") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G304L TABLE E AS2129  4.00
FTFSO2032ODG304LTE G304L E 203.2mm OD (8") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G304L TABLE E AS2129  7.10
FTFSO2032IDG304LTE G304L E 203.2mm ID (8") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G304L TABLE E AS2129  7.10
FTFSO1016ODG316LTD G316L D 101.6mm OD (4") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129  2.65
FTFSO1524ODG316LTD G316L D 152.4mm OD (6") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129  4.00
FTFSO2032ODG316LTD G316L D 203.2mm OD (8") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129  5.00
FTFSO2540IDG316LTD G316L D 254.0mm ID (10") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129  8.70
FTFSO3048IDG316LTD G316L D 304.8mm ID (12") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129  11.30
FTFSO
Other grades and sizes available on request
Grades: 304L, 316L
Table: D, E
Facing: Flat face, smooth finish
Unit of Supply: Each
Certification: Acc. to AS 2129
Flat Face Slip On ANSI Flanges (LITE)
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTFSO0254ODG316L150 G316L 25.40mm (1") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 - 12MM 0.78
FTFSO0381ODG316L150 G316L 38.10mm (1-1/2") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 - 12MM 0.98
FTFSO0508ODG316L150+FF G316L 50.80mm (2") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 - 12MM 1.38
FTFSO0635ODG316L150+FF G316L 63.50mm (2-1/2") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 - 12MM 2.01
FTFSO0762ODG316L150 G316L 76.20mm (3") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 - 12MM 2.15
FTFSO1016ODG316L150 G316L 101.6mm (4") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 - 12MM 2.96
FTFSO1524ODG316L150 G316L 152.4mm (6") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 - 16MM 5.09
FTFSO2032ODG316L150 G316L 203.2mm (8") FFSO TUBE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 - 16MM 7.32
FTFSO
Grades: 316L
Rating: 150LB reduced thickness
Facing: Flat face, smooth finish
Unit of Supply: Each
Certification: Acc. to ASME B16.5
Refer to Flange Tables page 126
172
Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
Product Code Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTFBU0127ODGALA150 12.7 mm OD (1/2") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 10 MM 0.368
FTFBU0195ODGALA150 19.5 mm OD (3/4") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 10 MM 0.44
FTFBU0254ODGALA150 25.4 mm OD (1") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 10 MM 0.52
FTFBU0318ODGALA150 31.8 mm OD (11/4") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 10 MM 0.6
FTFBU0381ODGALA150 38.1 mm OD (11/2") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 10 MM 0.86
FTFBU0508ODGALA150 50.8 mm OD (2") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 10 MM 1.21
FTFBU0635ODGALA150 63.5 mm OD (21/2") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 10 MM 1.63
FTFBU0761ODGALA150 76.2 mm OD (3") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 12 MM 2.45
FTFBU1016ODGALA150 101.6 mm OD (4") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 12 MM 2.92
FTFBU1270ODGALA150 127.0 mm OD (5") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 16 MM 4.45
FTFBU1524ODGALA150 152.4 mm OD (6") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 16 MM 4.96
FTFBU2030ODGALA150 203.2 mm OD (8") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 20 MM 8.69
FTFBU2540ODGALA150 254.0 mm OD (10") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 20 MM 11.57
FTFBU3048ODGALA150 304.8 mm OD (12") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 25 MM 20.31
FTFBU3556ODGALA150 355.6 mm OD (14") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 32 MM 22.75
FTFBU4060ODGALA150 406.0 mm OD (16") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 32 MM 35.82
FTFBU4572ODGALA150 457.2 mm OD (18") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 32 MM 44.72
FTFBU5080ODGALA150 508.0 mm OD (20") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 40 MM 52.61
Product Code Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTFBU0254ODGALVTE 25.40mm OD (1") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 8MM 0.52
FTFBU0318ODGALVTE 31.80mm OD (1-1/4") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 8MM 0.61
FTFBU0381ODGALVTE 38.10mm OD (1-1/2") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 10MM 0.86
FTFBU0508ODGALVTE 50.80mm OD (2") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 10MM 1.22
FTFBU0635ODGALVTE 63.50mm OD (2-1/2") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 10MM 1.57
FTFBU0762ODGALVTE 76.20mm OD (3') BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 12MM 2.11
FTFBU1016ODGALVTE 101.6mm OD (4") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 12MM 2.92
FTFBU1270ODGALVTE 127.0mm OD (5”) BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 16MM 4.46
FTFBU1524ODGALVTE 152.4mm OD (6") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 16MM 4.98
FTFBU2032ODGALVTE 203.2mm ID (8") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 20MM 8.69
FTFBU2540ODGALVTE 254.0mm ID (10") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 20MM 11.58
FTFBU3048ODGALVTE 304.8mm ID (12") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 25MM 20.31
FTFBU3556ODGALVTE 355.6 mm ID (14") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 32MM 27.8
FTFBU4060ODGALVTE 406.4 mm ID (16") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 32MM 31.41
FTFBU4572ODGALVTE 457.2 mm ID (18") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 32MM 37.39
FTFBU5080ODGALVTE 508.0 mm ID (20") BACK UP TUBE FLANGE GALV TABLE E - 40MM 54.82
Galvanised Back-up Flanges - Reduced Thickness
Galvanised Back-up Flanges - Standard
FTFBU
FTFBU
Other grades and sizes available on request
Grades: Galvanised Steel
Table: A150
Unit of Supply: Each
Grades: Galvanised Steel
Table: E
Unit of Supply: Each
Tube Flanges and Neck Rings
Acc. to AS 2129 2000.
Refer to Flange Tables page 126
1731   2
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       T U B E  F I T T I N G S  &  F L A N G E S V U L C A N . C O
Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
Other grades and sizes available on request
FTWNR
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTWNR0190OD16G316 G316 19.05mm OD x 1.6mm (3/4") NECK RING TUBE G316 0.029
FTWNR0254OD16G316 G316 25.40mm OD x 1.6mm (1") NECK RING TUBE G316 0.040
FTWNR0318OD16G316 G316 31.80mm OD x 1.6mm (1-1/4") NECK RING TUBE G316 0.051
FTWNR0381OD16G316 G316 38.10mm OD x 1.6mm (1-1/2") NECK RING TUBE G316 0.062
FTWNR0508OD16G316 G316 50.80mm OD x 1.6mm (2") NECK RING TUBE G316 0.078
FTWNR0635OD16G316 G316 63.50mm OD x 1.6mm (2-1/2") NECK RING TUBE G316 0.093
FTWNR0762OD16G316 G316 76.20mm OD x 1.6mm (3") NECK RING TUBE G316 0.124
FTWNR1016OD16G316 G316 101.6mm OD x 1.6mm (4") NECK RING TUBE G316 0.198
FTWNR1270OD20G316 G316 127.0mm OD x 2.0mm (5") NECK RING TUBE G316 0.243
FTWNR1524OD20G316 G316 152.4mm OD x 2.0mm (6") NECK RING TUBE G316 0.296
FTWNR1524ID20G316 G316 152.4mm ID x 2.0mm (6") NECK RING TUBE G316 0.296
FTWNR2032ID30G316 G316 203.2mm ID x 3.0mm (8") NECK RING TUBE G316 0.805
FTWNR2540ID30G316 G316 254.0mm ID x 3.0mm (10") NECK RING TUBE G316 1.098
FTWNR3048ID30G316 G316 304.8mm ID x 3.0mm (12") NECK RING TUBE G316 1.311
Neck Rings
Grades: 316 Unit of Supply: Each
Tube Flanges and Neck Rings
1743
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       T U B E  F I T T I N G S  &  F L A N G E S